WWW.ECQH.EU

L
L

oy

*
v,
%

OF 4apmpricaN/ QUARTER HORSEs

2024

2-11 AUGUST 2024

4TIME AQHA SHOW WITH CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL
2TIME AQHA SHOW FOR LEVEL 1

FUTURITY NSBA OF GERMANY

YOUNG HORSE CUP FOR 2 & 3 YO HORSES
CELEBRATION FOR 4 & 5 YO HORSES

SHOW HOESES

PLEASURE VERSATILITY



2

Level 1- Glasses

Judges: Ricky Bordignon (Italy), David Denniston (USA),
Jeanette Dublin (USA), Linda Long (USA)

1347 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Green Reining Open L1

7
10
21
23
86

141
142
149
150
151
152
160
217
222
225
250

1363 1-2
1

11
29
30
41
43
66
69
76
78
97
98
107
116
121
128
139
169
177
193
195
207

Anna Bradacs
Kathrin Sedlmeier
Katrin Stankeit

Anja Vogelsgesang
Nils Molitor

Isabelle Garcia Poo
Isabelle Garcia Poo
Katja Binder

Katja Binder
Bernhard Ostermaier
Bernhard Ostermaier
Massimo Beatrici
Kathrin Sedlmeier
Rebekka Blumer
Massimo Beatrici
Christina Gruber

Mr Lucky Dual Nic
Chics Like Guns
Roosters Little Josy
Sweetspookybigcash
Now You Cee Me
Little Miss Spooks
Made in Cielo

BH Bluefire 66

ST Chex To Mobster
Wimpy Blue Dun It
Tarystar

Gunners Solid Rose
Mega Scotch Rocker
StaySafeInTinsel Town
Voodoo Whiz Guns
Mr Walla Walla

AQHA 1-4 Green Western Riding Open L1

Lisa Schramke
Stefanie Druffel
Jaqueline Plass
Patricia Faust
Claudia Steiger
Nikol Pavlicova
Monika Fischbacher
Ben Fisher

Marina Schwank
Ben Fisher
Katharina Hahn
Sophie Gillioz

Julia Wran-Schumer
Nina Leiner

Celena Boeeck
Manuela Witt
Lenka Zdrahalova
Franziska Dorfmeister
Elif Schleiniger
Nicole Eggenschwiler
Alexandra Jagfeld
Franca Bartke

Beautiful Night Star
Green [ Will Be
Sweettalking Spirit
Rap Me Engineer
Atmospheric Leaguer
Batt Ur Lashez
Pocos Smokin Shade
Thats Just Lazy
Blazing Nite Life
The Miracle One
Radical Mr Hotshot
Its A Power Thing
Certainly Too Good
Glamourgirl
Rockadirock

The Legendary Blue
RR Krymsun Machine
Call My Secret Code
Ona Sunday Ride
Sheza Hot Impulse
Amazingly Wise
Midnight Mechanics
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229
234
245
246
252
253
266

1383 1-2
1

2
25
41
54
66
69
70
74
75
76
79
84
89
91
98
110
111
121
128
135
138
139
144
162
163
165
170
177
178
179
181
183
187
188
190
193
195
204
212
218

Jadasa Jablonowski
Alessia Van Aken
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber
Liz Stors

Anna Giirlich
Karin Machalek

AQHA 1-4 Green Trail Open L1

Lisa Schramke
Milena Guggenmos
Elisa Marcuzzi
Claudia Steiger
Elisa Marcuzzi
Monika Fischbacher
Ben Fisher
Catharina Falch
Andrea Schmidt
Maxi Schmidt
Marina Schwank
Ben Fisher
Andrea Schmid
Viktoria Pohl
Timo Antweiler
Sophie Gillioz
Camilla Doneda
Leana Brasseler
Celena Boeeck
Manuela Witt
Lenka Zdrahalova
Blanka Lickova
Lenka Zdrahalova
Ursula Plisak
Nina Leiner

Nina Leiner

Peter Kalat
Franziska Dorfmeister
Elif Schleiniger
Elif Schleiniger
Elif Schleiniger
Katerina Brunova
Monika Brunova
Lilja Pakaslahti
Ella Korkkinen
Radka Stovickova
Nicole Eggenschwiler
Alexandra Jagfeld
Natasha Moller
Leana Brasseler
Anna Hinderer

2024

Best Invest in Gold
Sweet Machine Made
BM A New Masterpiece
Certainly A Constant
You Rock My World
Call Me Cuz Im Sexy
Shez Hot N Sudden

Beautiful Night Star
My Ride or Die
Honolulu Lazy
Atmospheric Leaguer
Lopin To Honolulu
Pocos Smokin Shade
Thats Just Lazy

Docs Jane To Cash
AM Wisely Art Sienna
Manhattan Martini
Blazing Nite Life
Obviously Lazy
Marley Invitation
Chic N Chips

Born Kruzin

Its A Power Thing
Tyson Moving

DM Maybe Dynamic
Rockadirock

The Legendary Blue
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Lazy On The Rail
RR Krymsun Machine
Hollywood Buiskit
Bea At Batt

Suddenly Im Invited
This Machine Rocks
Only AGlamourCowgirl
Ona Sunday Ride
Onemoment InTyme
Ima Hot Rocking Girl
Menny Jack

Moka Martini

No Spot Poco

Barni GR Silver
Smart Skipper

Sheza Hot Impulse
Amazingly Wise
Assets Cool Krymsun
Mec Me Happy
Martini Me
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230
232
243
244
245
246
248
251
253
265

1394 1-4
7

15

27

28

55

166

184

186

196

1424 1-2
32
79
96

106
111
121
126
162
169
179
180
183
209
210
215
238
247
253
264

1433 1-2
10
15
27
37
50
53
56

Janine Steger-Lang
Francesca Sonzogno
Alexandra Jagfeld
Alexandra Jagfeld
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber
Anna Giirlich

Karin Machalek

Optimis Prime

Only my Blaze

RL Invite Me Tonite
Keep On RocknRoll
BM A New Masterpiece
Certainly A Constant
Moonlite Reminisce

Its A Southern Win

Call Me Cuz Im Sexy
KM Herecomestrouble

AQHA 1-4 Green Ranch Trail Open L1

Anna Bradacs

Danielle De Reeder-Anema

Uschi Jau

Tina Schweikert
Jana Haug

Sabrina Steinhauser
Katerina Cejkova
Karel Barotek
Camilla Doneda

Mr Lucky Dual Nic

ND GunnaBeAGreatStar
PL Supermagnetica

CS Wimblegun

One Soldier Army

Okay Buckaroo

Twelve Twenty Whiz
Jazzy Doc Quackers
Mag Neto

AQHA 1-4 Green Western Pleasure Open L1

Michele Pangrazio
Ben Fisher

Elisa Marcuzzi
Matteo Toniolli
Pia Leskinen
Celena Boeeck
Andrew Plant
Nina Leiner
Franziska Dorfmeister
Elif Schleiniger
Jonas Schleiniger
Monika Brunova
Liz Stors

Liz Stors

Franca Bartke
Jessy Goossens
Mark Shaffer
Anna Girlich
Francesco Bassi

Vintage Blue Machine
Obviously Lazy

Hot Loping Lulu

A Good Krymsun Thing
DM Maybe Dynamic
Rockadirock

Carolines Legacy

Bea At Batt

Call My Secret Code
Ima Hot Rocking Girl
No Doubt Its Me
Moka Martini
InvitedByBillyTheKid
Sir Leroy Brown

VS Red Passeion
Machine Made Gurl
Best Kisser In Town
Call Me Cuz Im Sexy
MySouthernMoonlight

AQHA 1-4 Green Ranch Riding Open L1

Kathrin Sedlmeier

Danielle De Reeder-Anema

Uschi Jau

Tomas Zajac
Sandra Breitenstein
Tomas Zajac
Nicole Bacher

Chics Like Guns

ND GunnaBeAGreatStar
PL Supermagnetica

Red Fox Jac

RS Blue Corona

Silver Freckle Harry

QQ Lets Show Big

34th European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2024
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66

86
123
144
184
186
190
196
217

1443 1-2
12
65
72
74
93

108
168
173
194
209
212
246

3120 1-2
12
61
72
76
91

110
126
128
138
143
157
177
189
192
193
200
215
219
253

3340 1-2
7

8

9

56

59

Monika Fischbacher
Nils Molitor

Gina Opitz

Ursula Plisak
Katerina Cejkova
Karel Barotek
Radka Stovickova
Camilla Doneda
Kathrin Sedlmeier

2024

Pocos Smokin Shade
Now You Cee Me
Boon On A Tuesday
Hollywood Buiskit
Twelve Twenty Whiz
Jazzy Doc Quackers
Smart Skipper

Mag Neto

Mega Scotch Rocker

AQHA 1-4 Green Hunter Under Saddle Open L1

Stefanie Druffel
Franca Bartke
Denisa Vanova
Andrea Schmidt
Alexandra Jagfeld
Julia Wran-Schumer
Franziska Dorfmeister
Adela Hvozdenska
Finja Horich

Liz Stors

Leana Brasseler
Christina Gruber

TFR Am [ADream OrNot
Nothin Feels Better
JR Only Penelope

AM Wisely Art Sienna
Keep My Copyright
Hes Got TheLoperstuf
Forever In Texas

All The Diesel Needs
Espresso Machine
InvitedByBillyTheKid
Mec Me Happy
Certainly A Constant

AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Novice Amateur

Stefanie Druffel
Virginie Allais-Roux
Dominika Kaskova
Selina Nikol

Regina Antweiler
Federica Sammarco
Jane Wallace
Susanne Karg
Blanka Lickova
Nikol Prikrylova
Lucia Szaboova
Julia Bircher
Mercedesz Makrai
Rebecca Schmid
Nicole Eggenschwiler
Jael Heizmann

Lena Detaille

Anna Hinderer
Selina Jahn

TFR Am [ADream OrNot
Lazy As Daddy

JR Only Penelope
Blazing Nite Life
Born Kruzin

Tyson Moving
Carolines Legacy

The Legendary Blue
Lazy On The Rail

Hot Choc Revolution
Nite Oowl

Ona Sunday Ride
Shiny Investment

HQ Good Little Moon
Sheza Hot Impulse
Definately A Hottie
VS Red Passeion
Slow Burning Diesel
Call Me Cuz Im Sexy

AQHA 1-4 Reining Novice Amateur

Anna Bradacs

Susan Schwind
Melissa Laura Kerber
Nicole Bacher
Michaela Hanner

Mr Lucky Dual Nic
Smart Chic N Blue
FR Little Foot

QQ Lets Show Big
Whiz Mardigras
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60
120
161
227
260
261

3360 1-2
11
27
29
41
76
97

113
119
122
135
164
165
193
219
231
253

3380 1-2
2
11
25
27
29
37
41
57
61
69
70
76
84
85
87
&9
97
110
113
122
128
164
187
189
192

Wolfgang Hanner
Heike Mannes
Sabrina Fritz
Stephanie Kaiser
Marko Kaiser
Marko Kaiser

Smart Whiznic
Gunna Spark N Shine
Tinsel N Smoke
Smart Sparkin Junior
KS Mizzen Einspark
Frankie Machine

AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Novice Amateur

Stefanie Druffel
Uschi Jau
Jaqueline Plass
Claudia Steiger
Selina Nikol
Katharina Hahn
Rabhel Villiger
Caroline Behnke
Silvia Panza
Irena Tanko
Milena Kalat
Peter Kalat
Nicole Eggenschwiler
Anna Hinderer
Lea Sagesser
Selina Jahn

AQHA 1-4 Trail Novice Amateur

Milena Guggenmos
Stefanie Druffel
Lisa Wiesinger
Uschi Jau
Jaqueline Plass
Ema Zajacova
Claudia Steiger
Katharina Schulze
Virginie Allais-Roux
Melanie Siisstrunk
Catharina Falch
Selina Nikol

Eva Heinzmann
Michele Mempor
Rosanna Jakober
Viktoria Pohl
Katharina Hahn
Federica Sammarco
Rahel Villiger
Silvia Panza
Susanne Karg
Milena Kalat

Lilja Pakaslahti
Mercedesz Makrai
Rebecca Schmid

Green [ Will Be

PL Supermagnetica
Sweettalking Spirit
Atmospheric Leaguer
Blazing Nite Life
Radical Mr Hotshot
How Blue Can You Get

Gonna Shake The Room

Blaze N Asset

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Tel Me Im Good
This Machine Rocks
Sheza Hot Impulse
Slow Burning Diesel
I Really Like You
Call Me Cuz Im Sexy

My Ride or Die
Green [ Will Be
Honolulu Lazy

PL Supermagnetica
Sweettalking Spirit
Red Fox Jac
Atmospheric Leaguer
Iota Wisely Invested
Lazy As Daddy

Thats Just Lazy

Docs Jane To Cash
Blazing Nite Life
Marley Invitation
Flashjac Whiz

KH Corona Kid

Chic N Chips
Radical Mr Hotshot
Tyson Moving

How Blue Can You Get
Blaze N Asset

The Legendary Blue
Tel Me Im Good

No Spot Poco

Shiny Investment
HQ Good Little Moon
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193
195
216
218
234
253

3400 1-2
28
37
41
61
70
76
87
89
91
97

107
110
111
124
138
139
163
189
192
195
215
219
234
237
253

3420 1-2
2
24
61
90
96
111
122
124
126
135
138
140
158
163
172

Nicole Eggenschwiler
Julia Mosbrugger
Giinter Fischer

Anna Hinderer
Alessia Van Aken
Selina Jahn

2024

Sheza Hot Impulse
Amazingly Wise

Im Yours To Keep
Martini Me

Sweet Machine Made
Call Me Cuz Im Sexy

AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Novice Amateur

Tina Schweikert
Ema Zajacova
Claudia Steiger
Virginie Allais-Roux
Catharina Falch
Selina Nikol
Rosanna Jakober
Viktoria Pohl
Regina Antweiler
Katharina Hahn
Natascha Falk
Federica Sammarco
Pia Leskinen
Melanie Straubmeier
Blanka Lickova
Silvie Barinkova
Silvia Gerihduser
Mercedesz Makrai
Rebecca Schmid
Julia Mosbrugger
Lena Detaille

Anna Hinderer
Alessia Van Aken
Florian Ko6hler
Selina Jahn

CS Wimblegun

Red Fox Jac
Atmospheric Leaguer
Lazy As Daddy

Docs Jane To Cash
Blazing Nite Life

KH Corona Kid

Chic N Chips

Born Kruzin

Radical Mr Hotshot
Certainly Too Good
Tyson Moving

DM Maybe Dynamic
Flat Bottom Girls
Lazy On The Rail
RR Krymsun Machine
Suddenly Im Invited
Shiny Investment
HQ Good Little Moon
Amazingly Wise

VS Red Passeion
Slow Burning Diesel
Sweet Machine Made

Whizlovefrommetoyou

Call Me Cuz Im Sexy

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Novice Amateur

Milena Guggenmos
Kristin Pohl
Virginie Allais-Roux
Nadine Strohbach
Lara Schrage

Pia Leskinen

Silvia Panza
Melanie Straubmeier
Jane Wallace

Irena Tanko

Blanka Lickova
Marek Pohorelek
Lucia Szaboova
Silvia Gerihduser
Virginie Graindor

My Ride or Die

A Sign Of Green
Lazy As Daddy
Shezz Got The Look
Hot Loping Lulu
DM Maybe Dynamic
Blaze N Asset

Flat Bottom Girls
Carolines Legacy
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Lazy On The Rail
Gotta Rhythm

We Rock The Rail
Suddenly Im Invited
Only Way Is Up
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177
192
194
195
215
219
232
253

3430 1-2
7

9
15
27
28
37
53
56
59
85
123
186
190
237

3440 1-2
2
12
24
65
84
91
93
97
122
138
173
189
192
244

3520 1-2
19
29
91
105
122
138
189
192

Julia Bircher
Rebecca Schmid
Hanna Hoérich
Julia Mosbrugger
Lena Detaille
Anna Hinderer
Antonella Curti
Selina Jahn

Ona Sunday Ride

HQ Good Little Moon
Espresso Machine
Amazingly Wise

VS Red Passeion
Slow Burning Diesel
Only my Blaze

Call Me Cuz Im Sexy

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Novice Amateur

Anna Bradacs

Melissa Laura Kerber
Danielle De Reeder-Anema

Uschi Jau

Tina Schweikert
Ema Zajacova
Ema Zajacova
Nicole Bacher
Michaela Hanner
Ines Mempor
Gina Opitz

Katerina Klementova

Radka Stovickova
Florian Kohler

Mr Lucky Dual Nic
FR Little Foot

ND GunnaBeAGreatStar
PL Supermagnetica

CS Wimblegun

Red Fox Jac

Silver Freckle Harry
QQ Lets Show Big
Whiz Mardigras
Flashjac Whiz

Boon On A Tuesday
Jazzy Doc Quackers
Smart Skipper
Whizlovefrommetoyou

AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Novice Amateur

Milena Guggenmos My Ride or Die
Stefanie Druffel TFR Am [ADream OrNot
Kristin Pohl A Sign Of Green
Lena Reim Nothin Feels Better
Eva Heinzmann Marley Invitation
Regina Antweiler Born Kruzin

Anne Lison-Bunge Keep My Copyright
Katharina Hahn Radical Mr Hotshot
Silvia Panza Blaze N Asset

Blanka Lickova Lazy On The Rail
Adela Hvozdenska All The Diesel Needs
Mercedesz Makrai Shiny Investment
Rebecca Schmid HQ Good Little Moon
Philipp Roos Keep On RocknRoll
AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Amateur

Lea Tanner Absolute Hot Krymsun
Jaqueline Plass Sweettalking Spirit
Regina Antweiler Born Kruzin

Rahel Villiger Shades of a Moonlite
Silvia Panza Blaze N Asset

Blanka Lickova Lazy On The Rail
Mercedesz Makrai Shiny Investment
Rebecca Schmid HQ Good Little Moon

34th European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2024
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2024

219 Anna Hinderer Slow Burning Diesel QH M 2013 D
231 Lea Séagesser I Really Like You QH M 2015 CH
234 Alessia Van Aken Sweet Machine Made QH M 2017 BE
253 Selina Jahn Call Me Cuz Im Sexy QH M 2018 D
4128 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Novice Youth
17 Melanie Huber Elta Great Blue Pine QH G 2022 D
18 Emely Fischer Hollywood Bar Cruzer QH G 2009 D
52 Michaela Eudenbach Suddenly Blue Moon QH G 2021 D
61 Emilie Roux Lazy As Daddy QH G 2018 FR
78 Marisa Mors The Miracle One QH G 2017 D
88 Lisa Marie Madla Cowgirls Wont Cry QH M 2019 D
103 Camilla Falzari Pine Kiss Miki QH G 2009 I
112 Rebecca Bucovaz Dry Gin Jack QH G 2008 I
115 Zoe Kim Brey Loves To Lope QH M 2013 GB
159 Felice Miiller Just Want The Blue QH G 2013 CH
176 Ayla Lin Schleiniger GC Impressionoflove QH G 2004 CH
178 Lea Imgriith Onemoment InTyme QH G 2019 CH
181 Katerina Brunova Menny Jack QH G 2011 Ccz
182 Natalie Hofmanova American Snow Lady QH M 2007 Ccz
183 Katerina Cejkova Moka Martini QH G 2019 Ccz
207 Maja Hinderer Midnight Mechanics QH G 2016 D
4348 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Reining Novice Youth
156 Maxim Binder Whoa Whata Nite QH M 2016 D
224  Annabell Suchy Zag Smoking Spook QH G 2015 D
4368 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Novice Youth
18 Emely Fischer Hollywood Bar Cruzer QH G 2009 D
116 Desiree Leiner Glamourgirl QH M 2013 GB
159 Felice Miiller Just Want The Blue QH G 2013 CH
181 Katerina Brunova Menny Jack QH G 2011 CZ
207 Maja Hinderer Midnight Mechanics QH G 2016 D
4388 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Trail Novice Youth
1 Lisa Schramke Beautiful Night Star QH M 2017 D
88 Lisa Marie Madla Cowgirls Wont Cry QH M 2019 D
103 Camilla Falzari Pine Kiss Miki QH G 2009 I
115 Zoe Kim Brey Loves To Lope QH M 2013 GB
116 Desiree Leiner Glamourgirl QH M 2013 GB
144 Marta Fiedorowicz Hollywood Buiskit QH G 2011 D
159 Felice Miiller Just Want The Blue QH G 2013 CH
176 Ayla Lin Schleiniger GC Impressionoflove QH G 2004 CH
178 Lea Imgriith Onemoment InTyme QH G 2019 CH
181 Katerina Brunova Menny Jack QH G 2011 Ccz
182 Natalie Hofmanova American Snow Lady QH M 2007 Ccz
188 Ella Korkkinen Barni GR Silver QH G 2014 FI
207 Maja Hinderer Midnight Mechanics QH G 2016 D

34th European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2024
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4408 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Novice Youth

1
18
88

103
112
115
144
159
176
178
182
183
207

4428 1-2
54

102

114

176

183

4438 1-2
18

144

167

184

188

4448 1-2
88

115

176

178

194

207

4528 1-2
1

88

112

159

167

178

207

5511
10
265

Lisa Schramke
Emely Fischer

Lisa Marie Madla
Camilla Falzari
Rebecca Bucovaz
Zoe Kim Brey
Marta Fiedorowicz
Felice Miiller

Ayla Lin Schleiniger
Lea Imgriith
Natalie Hofmanova
Katerina Cejkova
Maja Hinderer

Beautiful Night Star
Hollywood Bar Cruzer
Cowgirls Wont Cry
Pine Kiss Miki

Dry Gin Jack

Loves To Lope
Hollywood Buiskit
Just Want The Blue
GC Impressionoflove
Onemoment InTyme
American Snow Lady
Moka Martini
Midnight Mechanics

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Novice Youth

Raphaela Tyler
Luna Siemons

Zoe Kim Brey

Ayla Lin Schleiniger
Katerina Cejkova

Lopin To Honolulu
Busy Being A Diva
VS Outlaw

GC Impressionoflove
Moka Martini

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Novice Youth

Emely Fischer
Marta Fiedorowicz
Martina Giuggia
Katerina Cejkova
Ella Korkkinen

Hollywood Bar Cruzer
Hollywood Buiskit
Big Bang Voodoo
Twelve Twenty Whiz
Barni GR Silver

AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Novice Youth

Lisa Marie Madla Cowgirls Wont Cry
Zoe Kim Brey Loves To Lope

Ayla Lin Schleiniger GC Impressionoflove
Lea Imgriith Onemoment InTyme
Finja Horich Espresso Machine
Maja Hinderer Midnight Mechanics
AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Youth

Lisa Schramke Beautiful Night Star
Lisa Marie Madla Cowgirls Wont Cry
Rebecca Bucovaz Dry Gin Jack

Felice Miiller Just Want The Blue
Martina Giuggia Big Bang Voodoo
Lea Imgriith Onemoment InTyme
Maja Hinderer Midnight Mechanics
Lead Line Lead Line Kids

Tobias Gudmundsson Chics Like Guns

Bianca Ferraiuolo

KM Herecomestrouble
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1036 1-4
48
191

1037 1-4
36

209

213

1730 1-4
252

2037 1-4
213

1075 1-4
17

40

214

1076 1-4
13

31

32

52

92

125

210

1077 1-4
91

121

138

143

177

183

259

2024

Judges: Ricky Bordignon (Italy), David Denniston (USA),

Jeanette Dublin (USA), Linda Long (USA),

AQHA 1-4 Stallions Two And Under Open

Andrea Stiel
Jitka Kynclova

AS King Buck QH S
Miracles N Angels QH S

AQHA 1-4 Stallions Three and Over Open

Andrea Schmid
Liz Stors
Sylvie Peeters

Batt AsI Am QH S
InvitedByBillyTheKid QH S
Alexis Party Code QH S

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Stallions Open

Liz Stors

You Rock My World QH S

AQHA 1-4 Stallions Three and Over Amateur

Sylvie Peeters

Alexis Party Code QH S

AQHA 1-4 Geldings Two And Under Open

Melanie Huber Elta Great Blue Pine QH G
Leonie-Joelle Féath WhatADreamingMotion QH G
Virginie Allais-Roux VS Living My Dreams QH G
AQHA 1-4 3-Year Old Geldings Open

Monika Strasser Dunit My Way QH G
Michele Pangrazio Blue Up The Doubt QH G
Patricia Faust Vintage Blue Machine QH G
Michaela Eudenbach Suddenly Blue Moon QH G
Timo Antweiler Willy Got The Blues QH G
Franca Bartke R U Ready Coz I Am QH G
Liz Stors Sir Leroy Brown QH G
AQHA 1-4 Aged Geldings Open

Regina Antweiler Born Kruzin QH G
Celena Boeeck Rockadirock QH G
Blanka Lickova Lazy On The Rail QH G
Nikol Prikrylova Hot Choc Revolution QH G
Elif Schleiniger Ona Sunday Ride QH G
Katerina Cejkova Moka Martini QH G
Marko Kaiser You Made My Day QH G
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1770 1-4
29

114

126

211

2076 1-4
3

13

58

92

125

210

2077 1-4
19

91

98

143

177

183

259

2770 1-4
24
29
41
57
61

122
126
136
211
245

4071 1-4
17

4072 1-4
26
52
61
78
112
167
178
183

4770 1-4
114

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Open

Jaqueline Plass
Nina Leiner
Andrew Plant
Sabine Lohninger

Sweettalking Spirit
VS Outlaw
Carolines Legacy
Lope For The Blues

AQHA 1-4 3-Year Old Geldings Amateur

Alina Kahle
Laura Rouvel
Katharina Schulze
Timo Antweiler
Julia K6hl

Diane Feller

Moontential

Dunit My Way
Licence To Kiss
Willy Got The Blues
R U Ready Coz I Am
Sir Leroy Brown

AQHA 1-4 Aged Geldings Amateur

Lea Tanner
Regina Antweiler
Sophie Gillioz
Nikol Prikrylova
Julia Bircher
Vladimir Cejka
Marko Kaiser

Absolute Hot Krymsun
Born Kruzin

Its A Power Thing

Hot Choc Revolution
Ona Sunday Ride
Moka Martini

You Made My Day

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Amateur

Kristin Pohl

Jaqueline Plass

Claudia Steiger
Katharina Schulze
Virginie Allais-Roux
Silvia Panza

Jane Wallace

Franziska Hampf
Marlene Lacher
Francesca Romana Faro

A Sign Of Green
Sweettalking Spirit
Atmospheric Leaguer
Iota Wisely Invested
Lazy As Daddy

Blaze N Asset
Carolines Legacy

Time For A New Page
Lope For The Blues
BM A New Masterpiece

AQHA 1-4 Geldings Two and Under Youth

Melanie Huber

Elta Great Blue Pine

AQHA 1-4 Geldings Three and Over Youth

Desiree Leiner
Michaela Eudenbach
Emilie Roux

Marisa Mors
Rebecca Bucovaz
Martina Giuggia
Lea Imgriith
Katerina Cejkova

Heskeboshotmarlana
Suddenly Blue Moon
Lazy As Daddy

The Miracle One
Dry Gin Jack

Big Bang Voodoo
Onemoment InTyme
Moka Martini

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Youth

Zoe Kim Brey

VS Outlaw
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2024

1055 1-4 AQHA 1-4 2-Year Old Mares Open

45 Nina Triebel IfYouTaklInYourSleep QH M 2022 D
71 Denisa Vanova JR Only Lazy Minerva QH M 2022 (074
73 Mariella Abele Shes The Grayt One QH M 2022 D
101 Nikol Pavlicova Girls Got Codes QH M 2022 CZ
239 Lea Marie Eberhardt LM Rose Art QH M 2022 D
241 Steffen Hasel Keep On Loving Me QH M 2022 D
256 Marko Kaiser It Had To Be U QH M 2022 D
258 Marko Kaiser The French Martini QH M 2022 D
1056 1-4 AQHA 1-4 3-Year Old Mares Open
16 Sabine Reichhart Sheza Gray Martini QH M 2021 D
77 Ben Fisher Loping to the Stars QH M 2021 D
95 Katerina Dedikova Zippos Icy Annie QH M 2021 CZ
104 Rene Opitz The Graytest QH M 2021 D
162 Nina Leiner Bea At Batt QH M 2021 A
171 Franziska Dorfmeister Raising A Smile QH M 2021 D
185 Petr Jancik Hotrods Cool Dot QH M 2021 Ccz
203 Natasha Moller Investing Award QH M 2021 DK
254 Lena Reim So Dang Gorgeous QH M 2021 D
1057 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Aged Mares Open
79 Ben Fisher Obviously Lazy QH M 2019 D
116 Nina Leiner Glamourgirl QH M 2013 GB
215 Franca Bartke VS Red Passeion QH M 2018 BE
255 Marko Kaiser My Secret Luv QH M 2019 D
1750 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Open
43 Nikol Pavlicova Batt Ur Lashez QH M 2015 CZ
65 Lena Reim Nothin Feels Better QH M 2020 D
72 Denisa Vanova JR Only Penelope QH M 2018 (074
111 Pia Leskinen DM Maybe Dynamic QH M 2013 FL
115 Nina Leiner Loves To Lope QH M 2013 GB
170 Franziska Dorfmeister Only AGlamourCowgirl QH M 2018 D
172 Virginie Graindor Only Way Is Up QH M 2017 FR
251 Christina Gruber Its A Southern Win QH M 2020 IT
265 Karin Machalek KM Herecomestrouble QH M 2015 IT
2055 1-4 AQHA 1-4 2-Year Old Mares Amateur
45 Nina Triebel IfYouTaklInYourSleep QH M 2022 D
51 Luisa Munier MTR DunitLikeABarbie QH M 2022 D
73 Mariella Abele Shes The Grayt One QH M 2022 D
101 Radek Pavlica Girls Got Codes QH M 2022 CZ
239 Marija Eberhardt LM Rose Art QH M 2022 D
256 Marko Kaiser It Had To Be U QH M 2022 D
258 Marko Kaiser The French Martini QH M 2022 D
2056 1-4 AQHA 1-4 3-Year Old Mares Amateur
104 Gina Opitz The Graytest QH M 2021 D
162 Silvia Gerihduser Bea At Batt QH M 2021 A
254 Lena Reim So Dang Gorgeous QH M 2021 D
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2057 1-4
116
157
215
251
257

2750 1-4
15
25
43
65
72
90
96

111
115
163
172
200

4051 14
239

4052 14
104
116

4750 1-4
1

54

115

AQHA 1-4 Aged Mares Amateur

MS Ines Grund

Lucia Szaboova

Lena Detaille
Francesca Romana Faro
Marko Kaiser

2024

Glamourgirl

Nite Oowl

VS Red Passeion
Its A Southern Win
Move Over Darling

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Amateur

Danielle De Reeder-Anema

Lisa Wiesinger
Radek Pavlica
Lena Reim
Dominika Kaskova
Nadine Strohbach
Lara Schrage

Pia Leskinen

MS Ines Grund
Silvia Gerihduser
Virginie Graindor
Lea Henzgen

ND GunnaBeAGreatStar
Honolulu Lazy

Batt Ur Lashez
Nothin Feels Better
JR Only Penelope
Shezz Got The Look
Hot Loping Lulu
DM Maybe Dynamic
Loves To Lope
Suddenly Im Invited
Only Way Is Up
Definately A Hottie

AQHA 1-4 Mares Two and Under Youth

Lea Marie Eberhardt

LM Rose Art

AQHA 1-4 Mares Three and Over Youth

Cara Sue Opitz
Zoe Kim Brey

The Graytest
Glamourgirl

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Youth
Lisa Schramke
Raphaela Tyler
Zoe Kim Brey

SHOW HORSES

Beautiful Night Star
Lopin To Honolulu
Loves To Lope

AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION
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2024

Judges: Ricky Bordignon (Italy), David Denniston (USA),
Jeanette Dublin (USA), Linda Long (USA),

1177 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Working Western Rail Open

4 Kirisztina Nagy Arizona Rein QH M 2017 HU
15 Danielle De Reeder-Anema ND GunnaBeAGreatStar QH M 2016 NL
18 Emely Fischer Hollywood Bar Cruzer QH G 2009 D
20 Katrin Stankeit SL Custom Rooster QH S 2010 D
27 Uschi Jau PL Supermagnetica QH M 2017 CH
35 Leonie Alisa Maurer GK Dun To Impress QH G 2013 D
38 Irene Leder Just Plain Trash QH G 2016 D
42 Lina PaBigang Big Showtime QH G 2008 D
49 Sandra Breitenstein GS Shining Star QH G 2018 D
53 Ema Zajacova Silver Freckle Harry QH S 2013 (074
55 Jana Haug One Soldier Army QH S 2017 D

123 Gina Opitz Boon On A Tuesday QH G 2017 D
137 Heike Marth Lousy Whiz Cash QH G 2017 AT
184 Katerina Cejkova Twelve Twenty Whiz QH G 2011 (074
196 Camilla Doneda Mag Neto QH G 2017 IT
223 Janine Petschnig Gotta Custom Turbo QH G 2013 AT
233 Sarah Nowak Just Give Me A QT QH G 2013 D
236 Jessy Goossens SV Sneak Preview QH S 2020 BE
1319 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Trail Open

4 Krisztina Nagy Arizona Rein QH M 2017 HU
15 Danielle De Reeder-Anema ND GunnaBeAGreatStar QH M 2016 NL
18 Emely Fischer Hollywood Bar Cruzer QH G 2009 D
27 Uschi Jau PL Supermagnetica QH M 2017 CH
35 Leonie Alisa Maurer GK Dun To Impress QH G 2013 D
38 Irene Leder Just Plain Trash QH G 2016 D
39 Irene Leder Gunshine Sniper QH G 2020 D
42 Lina Pafigang Big Showtime QH G 2008 D
49 Sandra Breitenstein GS Shining Star QH G 2018 D

184 Katerina Cejkova Twelve Twenty Whiz QH G 2011 Ccz
186 Karel Barotek Jazzy Doc Quackers QH M 2008 CZ
196 Camilla Doneda Mag Neto QH G 2017 IT
199 Melanie Falaster I Know My Daddy QH S 2011 D
223 Janine Petschnig Gotta Custom Turbo QH G 2013 AT
233 Sarah Nowak Just Give Me A QT QH G 2013 D
1341 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Reining Open
129 Christof Valtl Steppin Gin QH G 2019 CH
152 Bernhard Ostermaier Tarystar QH S 2019 D
250 Christina Gruber Mr Walla Walla QH G 2020 IT

34th European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2024
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1342 1-4
7
23
34
55
99
100
131
132
153
154
155
237

1343 1-4
10
21
86

130
149
150
151
160
225
226

1361 1-4
36
114
177

1362 1-4
11
14
30
43
68
69

113
115
116
128
135
168
169
201
202
206
207
242

AQHA 1-4 Senior Reining Open

Anna Bradacs

Anja Vogelsgesang
Maria Theresia Till
Jana Haug

Patricia Mayr

Timo Reichhart
Christof Valtl
Christof Valtl
Bernhard Ostermaier
Bernhard Ostermaier
Bernhard Ostermaier
Florian Ko6hler

Mr Lucky Dual Nic
Sweetspookybigcash
HFWannaBeAShockStar
One Soldier Army

CR Gotta Dun Jacit
Voodoo Ina Luckyday
Saturdaynight Tag
Lena Shining Gun
Amarilla Gunner

Dr Smart

SR Not Dun At All
Whizlovefrommetoyou

AQHA 1-4 Hackamore/Snaffle Bit Reining Open

Kathrin Sedlmeier
Katrin Stankeit

Nils Molitor
Christof Valtl

Katja Binder

Katja Binder
Bernhard Ostermaier
Massimo Beatrici
Massimo Beatrici
Michael Baloun

Chics Like Guns
Roosters Little Josy
Now You Cee Me
Smart In Crome

BH Bluefire 66

ST Chex To Mobster
Wimpy Blue Dun It
Gunners Solid Rose
Voodoo Whiz Guns
This Whimp L Trash U

AQHA 1-4 Junior Western Riding Open

Andrea Schmid
Nina Leiner
Elif Schleiniger

Batt As I Am
VS Outlaw
Ona Sunday Ride

AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Riding Open

Stefanie Druffel

Lea Tanner

Patricia Faust

Nikol Pavlicova
Stefan Giesecke

Ben Fisher

Manuela Witt

Nina Leiner

Nina Leiner

Manuela Witt

Mark Shaffer
Franziska Dorfmeister
Franziska Dorfmeister
Lea Henzgen

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

Lisa-Marie Georgi
Franca Bartke
Alexandra Jagfeld

Green [ Will Be
Harley Invitation
Rap Me Engineer
Batt Ur Lashez

One Shot Hot

Thats Just Lazy
How Blue Can You Get
Loves To Lope
Glamourgirl

The Legendary Blue
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Forever In Texas
Call My Secret Code
Under The Influence
Marlanas Promotor
Snap Dragon Junior
Midnight Mechanics
Rojo Solo Cup
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249
252
265

1381 1-4
5
32
36
54
75
79
88
114
138
177
179
204
208
212
213
218
228
235
248

1382 1-4
14
24
30
41
43
67
69
78
84
85
87
94

107
109
110
111
113
115
116
121
136
144
164
165

Christina Gruber
Liz Stors
Karin Machalek

AQHA 1-4 Junior Trail Open

Anna Omodeo
Patricia Faust
Andrea Schmid
Elisa Marcuzzi
Maxi Schmidt
Ben Fisher

Lisa Marie Madla
Nina Leiner
Blanka Lickova
Elif Schleiniger
Elif Schleiniger
Natasha Moller
Sabine Lohninger
Leana Brasseler
Sylvie Peeters
Anna Hinderer
Janine Petschnig
Jessy Goossens
Christina Gruber

AQHA 1-4 Senior Trail Open

Lea Tanner
Kristin Pohl
Patricia Faust
Claudia Steiger
Nikol Pavlicova
Andrea Giesecke
Ben Fisher

Ben Fisher
Andrea Schmid
Michele Mempdr
Rosanna Jakober
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Natascha Falk
Julia Wran-Schumer
Camilla Doneda
Leana Brasseler
Manuela Witt
Nina Leiner
Nina Leiner
Celena Boeeck
Franziska Hampf
Ursula Plisak
Milena Kalat
Peter Kalat

2024

Jet Settin Moonlite
You Rock My World
KM Herecomestrouble

The Best Emotion
Vintage Blue Machine
Batt As I Am

Lopin To Honolulu
Manhattan Martini
Obviously Lazy
Cowgirls Wont Cry
VS Outlaw

Lazy On The Rail
Ona Sunday Ride
Ima Hot Rocking Girl
Assets Cool Krymsun
One Of A Million
Mec Me Happy
Alexis Party Code
Martini Me

JR Red Moon

Best Ride Yet
Moonlite Reminisce

Harley Invitation

A Sign Of Green

Rap Me Engineer
Atmospheric Leaguer
Batt Ur Lashez
Funny Little BH
Thats Just Lazy

The Miracle One
Marley Invitation
Flashjac Whiz

KH Corona Kid

Its A Blue Honor
Certainly Too Good
Certainly Southern
Tyson Moving

DM Maybe Dynamic
How Blue Can You Get
Loves To Lope
Glamourgirl
Rockadirock

Time For A New Page
Hollywood Buiskit
Tel Me Im Good
This Machine Rocks
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168
169
174
181
187
195
201
202
206
211
221
232
242
245
249
252
265

1421 1-4
31
54
79
90

106
114
138
177
183
194
209
210
238
247
264

1422 1-4
25
43

109
111
116
121
126
127
140
169
195
198
206
229

Franziska Dorfmeister
Franziska Dorfmeister
Tatjana Sidler
Katerina Brunova
Lilja Pakaslahti
Alexandra Jagfeld
Jadasa Jablonowski
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Lisa-Marie Georgi
Sabine Lohninger
Rebekka Blumer
Francesca Sonzogno
Alexandra Jagfeld
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber

Liz Stors

Karin Machalek

Forever In Texas

Call My Secret Code
Dual Springtime
Menny Jack

No Spot Poco
Amazingly Wise
Under The Influence
Marlanas Promotor
Snap Dragon Junior
Lope For The Blues
Onze In A Blue Moon
Only my Blaze

Rojo Solo Cup

BM A New Masterpiece
Jet Settin Moonlite
You Rock My World
KM Herecomestrouble

AQHA 1-4 Junior Western Pleasure Open

Michele Pangrazio
Elisa Marcuzzi
Ben Fisher
Karin Machalek
Matteo Toniolli
Nina Leiner
Blanka Lickova
Elif Schleiniger
Monika Brunova
Hanna Hoérich
Liz Stors

Liz Stors

Jessy Goossens
Mark Shaffer
Francesco Bassi

Blue Up The Doubt
Lopin To Honolulu
Obviously Lazy

Shezz Got The Look
A Good Krymsun Thing
VS Outlaw

Lazy On The Rail

Ona Sunday Ride
Moka Martini
Espresso Machine
InvitedByBillyTheKid
Sir Leroy Brown
Machine Made Gurl
Best Kisser In Town
MySouthernMoonlight

AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Pleasure Open

Elisa Marcuzzi
Nikol Pavlicova
Julia Wran-Schumer
Leana Brasseler
Nina Leiner

Celena Boeeck
Andrew Plant
Francesco Bassi
Mark Shaffer
Franziska Dorfmeister
Alexandra Jagfeld
Matteo Sala
Lisa-Marie Georgi
Jadasa Jablonowski

Honolulu Lazy

Batt Ur Lashez
Certainly Southern
DM Maybe Dynamic
Glamourgirl
Rockadirock
Carolines Legacy
Shez a Flatliner
Gotta Rhythm

Call My Secret Code
Amazingly Wise
Heaven Sent Ruby
Snap Dragon Junior
Best Invest in Gold
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252
266

1431 1-4
21
39
50
62
63
82
83
86

190
228
236
250

1432 1-4
4
27
35
37
38
42
49
53
55
80
81
99
123
184
186
196
199
223
233

1441 14
12
65
93

108
138
173
209
212
213
246
267

Liz Stors
Karin Machalek

2024

You Rock My World
Shez Hot N Sudden

AQHA 1-4 Junior Ranch Riding Open

Katrin Stankeit
Irene Leder
Sandra Breitenstein
Franziska Gotz
Franziska Gotz
David Deptford
Olivia Lochhead
Nils Molitor
Radka Stovickova
Janine Petschnig
Jessy Goossens
Christina Gruber

Roosters Little Josy
Gunshine Sniper

RS Blue Corona
HPB Gotta Showtime
Kings Pretty Perlina
Heza Cool Cowboy
Always On Your Mind
Now You Cee Me
Smart Skipper

JR Red Moon

SV Sneak Preview
Mr Walla Walla

AQHA 1-4 Senior Ranch Riding Open

Krisztina Nagy
Uschi Jau

Leonie Alisa Maurer
Tomas Zajac

Irene Leder

Lina Pafigang
Sandra Breitenstein
Tomas Zajac

Jana Haug

Sarah Deptford
David Deptford
Patricia Mayr

Gina Opitz
Katerina Cejkova
Karel Barotek
Camilla Doneda
Melanie Falaster
Janine Petschnig
Sarah Nowak

Arizona Rein

PL Supermagnetica
GK Dun To Impress
Red Fox Jac

Just Plain Trash

Big Showtime

GS Shining Star
Silver Freckle Harry
One Soldier Army
Jays Candy Chic
Jewel of Jay

CR Gotta Dun Jacit
Boon On A Tuesday
Twelve Twenty Whiz
Jazzy Doc Quackers
Mag Neto

I Know My Daddy
Gotta Custom Turbo
Just Give Me A QT

AQHA 1-4 Junior Hunter U. Saddle Open

Stefanie Druffel
Franca Bartke
Alexandra Jagfeld
Julia Wran-Schumer
Blanka Lickova
Adela Hvozdenska
Liz Stors

Leana Brasseler
Jessy Goossens
Christina Gruber
Dagmar Skergeet

TFR Am IADream OrNot

Nothin Feels Better
Keep My Copyright
Hes Got TheLoperstuf
Lazy On The Rail

All The Diesel Needs
InvitedByBillyTheKid
Mec Me Happy
Alexis Party Code
Certainly A Constant
Absolute Hot Boy
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1442 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open

74

91
105
115
170
205
244

2120 1-4
11
29
35
41
42
47
57
64
91
98

110
119
136
138
143
174
189
201
215
219
231
245

2128 1-4
61

107

128

162

240

243

2177 1-4
4
7
9
20
35
42
53
56
60

Andrea Schmidt
Regina Antweiler
Rabhel Villiger

Nina Leiner
Franziska Dorfmeister
Marina Meuser
Alexandra Jagfeld

AM Wisely Art Sienna
Born Kruzin

Shades of a Moonlite
Loves To Lope

Only AGlamourCowgirl
Donttouchmyventure
Keep On RocknRoll

AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

Stefanie Druffel
Jaqueline Plass
Leonie Alisa Maurer
Claudia Steiger
Lina Pafigang
Celine Buss
Katharina Schulze
Franziska Gotz
Regina Antweiler
Sophie Gillioz
Federica Sammarco
Caroline Behnke
Franziska Hampf
Blanka Lickova
Nikol Prikrylova
Tatjana Sidler
Mercedesz Makrai
Lea Henzgen

Lena Detaille

Anna Hinderer

Lea Sagesser
Francesca Romana Faro

Green [ Will Be
Sweettalking Spirit
GK Dun To Impress
Atmospheric Leaguer
Big Showtime

Good Time Blues

Iota Wisely Invested
Kings Finest Joy
Born Kruzin

Its A Power Thing
Tyson Moving

Gonna Shake The Room
Time For A New Page
Lazy On The Rail
Hot Choc Revolution
Dual Springtime
Shiny Investment
Under The Influence
VS Red Passeion
Slow Burning Diesel
I Really Like You
BM A New Masterpiece

AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Select Amateur

Virginie Allais-Roux
Natascha Falk
Susanne Karg

Silvia Gerihduser
Susanne Morawietz
Alexandra Jagfeld

Lazy As Daddy
Certainly Too Good
The Legendary Blue
Bea At Batt

Smart Zip Rose

RL Invite Me Tonite

AQHA 1-4 Working Western Rail Amateur

Krisztina Nagy

Anna Bradacs
Melissa Laura Kerber
Katrin Stankeit
Leonie Alisa Maurer
Lina Pa3gang

Ema Zajacova

Nicole Bacher
Wolfgang Hanner

Arizona Rein

Mr Lucky Dual Nic
FR Little Foot

SL Custom Rooster
GK Dun To Impress
Big Showtime
Silver Freckle Harry
QQ Lets Show Big
Smart Whiznic
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123
137
166
190
217
223
233

2178 1-4
15

27

28

59

137

190

2340 1-4
7

8

9
10
21
33
34
56
60
100
120
141
142
146
147
148
160
161
217
220
227
237
263

2348 1-4
59

131

133

197

222

260

261

262

Gina Opitz

Heike Marth
Sabrina Steinhauser
Radka Stovickova
Kathrin Sedlmeier
Petra Aberl

Sarah Nowak

2024

Boon On A Tuesday
Lousy Whiz Cash
Okay Buckaroo
Smart Skipper

Mega Scotch Rocker
Gotta Custom Turbo
Just Give Me A QT

AQHA 1-4 Working Western Rail Select Amateur

Danielle De Reeder-Anema

Uschi Jau

Tina Schweikert
Michaela Hanner
Heike Marth
Radka Stovickova

AQHA 1-4 Reining Amateur

Anna Bradacs
Susan Schwind

Melissa Laura Kerber

Kathrin Sedlmeier
Katrin Stankeit
Maria Theresia Till
Maria Theresia Till
Nicole Bacher
Wolfgang Hanner
Timo Reichhart
Heike Mannes
Isabelle Garcia Poo
Isabelle Garcia Poo
Katja Binder

Katja Binder

Katja Binder
Sabrina Fritz
Sabrina Fritz
Kathrin Sedlmeier
Katja Enzenhofer
Stephanie Kaiser
Florian Kohler
Lothar Krause

ND GunnaBeAGreatStar
PL Supermagnetica

CS Wimblegun

Whiz Mardigras

Lousy Whiz Cash

Smart Skipper

Mr Lucky Dual Nic
Smart Chic N Blue
FR Little Foot

Chics Like Guns
Roosters Little Josy
ARC Captain
HFWannaBeAShockStar
QQ Lets Show Big
Smart Whiznic
Voodoo Ina Luckyday
Gunna Spark N Shine
Little Miss Spooks
Made in Cielo

Shine Yur Gun

Sixty Six Step

Hilltop Gunner
Gunners Solid Rose
Tinsel N Smoke
Mega Scotch Rocker
Smart Kinga

Smart Sparkin Junior
Whizlovefrommetoyou
Slidin Shine Diamond

AQHA 1-4 Reining Select Amateur

Michaela Hanner
Reto Erdin

Reto Erdin
Bernice Engel
Rebekka Blumer
Marko Kaiser
Marko Kaiser
Lothar Krause

Whiz Mardigras
Saturdaynight Tag
Desire Big Chex

HA Handsome Harry
StaySafelnTinsel Town
KS Mizzen Einspark
Frankie Machine
Italians Doitbetter
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22

2360 1-4
11
14
29
47
98

119
201
202
219
231

2368 1-4
67

68

135

164

165

216

242

2380 1-4
2

11
14
19
24
37
41
47
69
85
91
97
98
110
119
136
174
187
189
200
201
202
211
231
234
245

2024

AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Amateur

Stefanie Druffel

Lea Tanner

Jaqueline Plass

Celine Buss

Sophie Gillioz

Caroline Behnke

Lea Henzgen

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Anna Hinderer

Lea Ségesser

Green I Will Be

Harley Invitation
Sweettalking Spirit
Good Time Blues

Its A Power Thing
Gonna Shake The Room
Under The Influence
Marlanas Promotor
Slow Burning Diesel

I Really Like You

AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Select Amateur

Andrea Giesecke
Stefan Giesecke
Irena Tanko
Milena Kalat
Peter Kalat
Giinter Fischer
Philipp Roos

AQHA 1-4 Trail Amateur
Milena Guggenmos
Stefanie Druffel

Lea Tanner

Lea Tanner

Kristin Pohl

Ema Zajacova

Claudia Steiger

Celine Buss

Melanie Siisstrunk
Michele Mempor

Timo Antweiler
Katharina Hahn

Sophie Gillioz

Federica Sammarco
Caroline Behnke
Franziska Hampf
Tatjana Sidler

Lilja Pakaslahti
Mercedesz Makrai

Lea Henzgen

Lea Henzgen

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Marlene Lacher

Lea Sagesser

Alessia Van Aken
Francesca Romana Faro

Funny Little BH
One Shot Hot

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Tel Me Im Good
This Machine Rocks
Im Yours To Keep
Rojo Solo Cup

My Ride or Die

Green [ Will Be
Harley Invitation
Absolute Hot Krymsun
A Sign Of Green

Red Fox Jac
Atmospheric Leaguer
Good Time Blues
Thats Just Lazy
Flashjac Whiz

Born Kruzin

Radical Mr Hotshot

Its A Power Thing
Tyson Moving

Gonna Shake The Room
Time For A New Page
Dual Springtime

No Spot Poco

Shiny Investment
Definately A Hottie
Under The Influence
Marlanas Promotor
Lope For The Blues

I Really Like You
Sweet Machine Made
BM A New Masterpiece
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2388 1-4
61
67
87
94

107
111
128
164
165
216
221
240
242
249

2390 1-4
4
7
15
27
28
35
38
39
42
60
166
186
223
233

2400 1-4
2
11
19
24
29
37
41
42
47
57
75
91
98
110
119
135

AQHA 1-4 Trail Select Amateur

Virginie Allais-Roux
Andrea Giesecke
Rosanna Jakober
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Natascha Falk

Pia Leskinen
Susanne Karg
Milena Kalat

Peter Kalat

Giinter Fischer
Rebekka Blumer
Susanne Morawietz
Philipp Roos
Emanuela Stefani

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Trail Amateur

Krisztina Nagy
Anna Bradacs

Danielle De Reeder-Anema

Uschi Jau

Tina Schweikert
Leonie Alisa Maurer
Irene Leder

Irene Leder

Lina Pafigang
Wolfgang Hanner
Sabrina Steinhauser
Katerina Klementova
Petra Aberl

Sarah Nowak

2024

Lazy As Daddy
Funny Little BH

KH Corona Kid

Its A Blue Honor
Certainly Too Good
DM Maybe Dynamic
The Legendary Blue
Tel Me Im Good
This Machine Rocks
Im Yours To Keep
Onze In A Blue Moon
Smart Zip Rose

Rojo Solo Cup

Jet Settin Moonlite

Arizona Rein

Mr Lucky Dual Nic
ND GunnaBeAGreatStar
PL Supermagnetica
CS Wimblegun

GK Dun To Impress
Just Plain Trash
Gunshine Sniper
Big Showtime
Smart Whiznic
Okay Buckaroo
Jazzy Doc Quackers
Gotta Custom Turbo
Just Give Me A QT

AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Amateur

Milena Guggenmos
Stefanie Druffel
Lea Tanner

Kristin Pohl
Jaqueline Plass
Ema Zajacova
Claudia Steiger
Lina Pa3gang
Celine Buss
Katharina Schulze
Maxi Schmidt
Regina Antweiler
Sophie Gillioz
Federica Sammarco
Caroline Behnke
Leontyna Tanko

My Ride or Die

Green [ Will Be
Absolute Hot Krymsun
A Sign Of Green
Sweettalking Spirit
Red Fox Jac
Atmospheric Leaguer
Big Showtime

Good Time Blues

Iota Wisely Invested
Manhattan Martini
Born Kruzin

Its A Power Thing
Tyson Moving

Gonna Shake The Room
Ona Lazy Cowboy
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136
138
174
201
202
219
231
234
245

2408 1-4
28
61
67
68
87

107
111
139
163
216
221
243

2420 1-4
5

11
14
24
25
69
90
102
124
127
134
198
200
251
266

2428 1-4
61
68
94
111
135
139
163

Franziska Hampf
Blanka Lickova
Tatjana Sidler
Lea Henzgen

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

Anna Hinderer
Lea Ségesser
Alessia Van Aken

Francesca Romana Faro

Time For A New Page
Lazy On The Rail
Dual Springtime
Under The Influence
Marlanas Promotor
Slow Burning Diesel
I Really Like You
Sweet Machine Made

BM A New Masterpiece

AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Select Amateur

Tina Schweikert
Virginie Allais-Roux
Andrea Giesecke
Stefan Giesecke
Rosanna Jakober
Natascha Falk

Pia Leskinen
Silvie Barinkova
Silvia Gerihduser
Giinter Fischer
Rebekka Blumer
Alexandra Jagfeld

CS Wimblegun

Lazy As Daddy
Funny Little BH

One Shot Hot

KH Corona Kid
Certainly Too Good
DM Maybe Dynamic
RR Krymsun Machine
Suddenly Im Invited
Im Yours To Keep
Onze In A Blue Moon
RL Invite Me Tonite

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Amateur

Anna Omodeo
Stefanie Druffel

Lea Tanner

Kristin Pohl

Lisa Wiesinger
Melanie Siisstrunk
Nadine Strohbach
Diana Moonen Déart
Melanie Straubmeier
Marie Bentley

Irena Tanko

Carolin Sosna

Lea Henzgen

Francesca Romana Faro

Darilyn Turnbull

The Best Emotion
Green [ Will Be
Harley Invitation

A Sign Of Green
Honolulu Lazy
Thats Just Lazy
Shezz Got The Look
Busy Being A Diva
Flat Bottom Girls
Shez a Flatliner
Joggy Style
Heaven Sent Ruby
Definately A Hottie
Its A Southern Win
Shez Hot N Sudden

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Select Amateur

Virginie Allais-Roux
Stefan Giesecke
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Pia Leskinen

Irena Tanko

Silvie Barinkova
Silvia Gerihduser

Lazy As Daddy

One Shot Hot

Its A Blue Honor

DM Maybe Dynamic
Ona Lazy Cowboy
RR Krymsun Machine
Suddenly Im Invited
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232
242
249

2430 1-4
4

7

9
33
35
37
38
42
53
56
60
62
63
85
123
166
186
190
217
223
233

2438 1-4
15

27

28

59

67

85

263

2440 1-4
2
12
19
24
57
65
91
93
105
136
138

Antonella Curti
Philipp Roos
Emanuela Stefani

2024

Only my Blaze
Rojo Solo Cup
Jet Settin Moonlite

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Amateur

Krisztina Nagy

Arizona Rein

Anna Bradacs Mr Lucky Dual Nic
Melissa Laura Kerber FR Little Foot

Maria Theresia Till ARC Captain

Leonie Alisa Maurer GK Dun To Impress
Ema Zajacova Red Fox Jac

Irene Leder Just Plain Trash

Lina Pa3gang Big Showtime

Ema Zajacova Silver Freckle Harry
Nicole Bacher QQ Lets Show Big
Wolfgang Hanner Smart Whiznic
Franziska Gotz HPB Gotta Showtime
Franziska Gotz Kings Pretty Perlina
Michele Mempor Flashjac Whiz

Gina Opitz Boon On A Tuesday
Sabrina Steinhauser Okay Buckaroo
Katerina Klementova Jazzy Doc Quackers
Radka Stovickova Smart Skipper
Kathrin Sedlmeier Mega Scotch Rocker
Petra Aberl Gotta Custom Turbo
Sarah Nowak Just Give Me A QT
AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Select Amateur

Danielle De Reeder-Anema ND GunnaBeAGreatStar
Uschi Jau PL Supermagnetica
Tina Schweikert CS Wimblegun
Michaela Hanner Whiz Mardigras
Andrea Giesecke Funny Little BH

Ines Mempor Flashjac Whiz

Lothar Krause Slidin Shine Diamond
AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Amateur

Milena Guggenmos My Ride or Die
Stefanie Druffel TFR Am [ADream OrNot
Lea Tanner Absolute Hot Krymsun
Kristin Pohl A Sign Of Green
Katharina Schulze Iota Wisely Invested
Lena Reim Nothin Feels Better
Regina Antweiler Born Kruzin

Anne Lison-Bunge
Rabhel Villiger
Franziska Hampf
Blanka Lickova

Keep My Copyright
Shades of a Moonlite
Time For A New Page
Lazy On The Rail

34th European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2024

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

DO0OZOO0OZZOQOLOOQQOVAOOEZ owao

Z00Q0QZEZ

D000 0ZO0OZZ

2016
2011
2017

2017
2014
2010
2009
2013
2009
2016
2008
2013
2013
2016
2020
2020
2012
2017
2008
2008
2019
2009
2013
2013

2016
2017
2013
2017
2002
2012
2017

2018
2020
2017
2014
2016
2020
2015
2019
2016
2010
2019

IT
CH
IT

NL
CH

AT

AT

Qg0 e
Quifooououoloo

25



26

173
205
244

2520 1-4
11
19
29
42
47
57
75
91
98

138
189
200
202
219
231

4120 1-4
1

18
26
52
78
88
103
112
115
159
176
178
181
183
207

4340 1-4
156
224

4360 1-4
18

26

115

116

159

207

Adela Hvozdenska All The Diesel Needs
Marina Meuser Donttouchmyventure
Philipp Roos Keep On RocknRoll
AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur

Stefanie Druffel Green [ Will Be

Lea Tanner Absolute Hot Krymsun
Jaqueline Plass Sweettalking Spirit
Lina Pa3gang Big Showtime

Celine Buss
Katharina Schulze
Maxi Schmidt
Regina Antweiler
Sophie Gillioz
Blanka Lickova
Mercedesz Makrai
Lea Henzgen
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Anna Hinderer
Lea Sagesser

Good Time Blues
Iota Wisely Invested
Manhattan Martini
Born Kruzin

Its A Power Thing
Lazy On The Rail
Shiny Investment
Definately A Hottie
Marlanas Promotor
Slow Burning Diesel
I Really Like You

AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Youth

Lisa Schramke
Emely Fischer
Desiree Leiner
Michaela Eudenbach
Marisa Mors

Lisa Marie Madla
Camilla Falzari
Rebecca Bucovaz
Zoe Kim Brey
Felice Miiller

Ayla Lin Schleiniger
Lea Imgriith
Katerina Brunova
Katerina Cejkova
Maja Hinderer

AQHA 1-4 Reining Youth
Maxim Binder
Annabell Suchy

Beautiful Night Star
Hollywood Bar Cruzer
Heskeboshotmarlana
Suddenly Blue Moon
The Miracle One
Cowgirls Wont Cry
Pine Kiss Miki

Dry Gin Jack

Loves To Lope

Just Want The Blue
GC Impressionoflove
Onemoment InTyme
Menny Jack

Moka Martini
Midnight Mechanics

Whoa Whata Nite
Zag Smoking Spook

AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Youth

Emely Fischer
Desiree Leiner
Zoe Kim Brey
Desiree Leiner
Felice Miiller

Maja Hinderer

Hollywood Bar Cruzer
Heskeboshotmarlana
Loves To Lope
Glamourgirl

Just Want The Blue
Midnight Mechanics
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4380 1-4
1
26
88
112
115
116
144
159
176
178
181
188
207

4400 1-4
1

18
26
88
103
112
144
159
167
176
178
183
207

4420 1-4
1

54

102

116

176

183

194

4430 14
18

112

167

184

4440 1-4
88

115

176

AQHA 1-4 Trail Youth

2024

Lisa Schramke Beautiful Night Star
Desiree Leiner Heskeboshotmarlana
Lisa Marie Madla Cowgirls Wont Cry
Rebecca Bucovaz Dry Gin Jack

Zoe Kim Brey Loves To Lope
Desiree Leiner Glamourgirl

Marta Fiedorowicz Hollywood Buiskit
Felice Miiller Just Want The Blue
Ayla Lin Schleiniger GC Impressionoflove
Lea Imgriith Onemoment InTyme
Katerina Brunova Menny Jack

Ella Korkkinen Barni GR Silver
Maja Hinderer Midnight Mechanics
AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Youth

Lisa Schramke Beautiful Night Star
Emely Fischer Hollywood Bar Cruzer
Desiree Leiner Heskeboshotmarlana
Lisa Marie Madla Cowgirls Wont Cry
Camilla Falzari Pine Kiss Miki
Rebecca Bucovaz Dry Gin Jack

Marta Fiedorowicz Hollywood Buiskit
Felice Miiller Just Want The Blue
Martina Giuggia Big Bang Voodoo
Ayla Lin Schleiniger GC Impressionoflove
Lea Imgriith Onemoment InTyme
Katerina Cejkova Moka Martini

Maja Hinderer Midnight Mechanics
AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Youth

Lisa Schramke Beautiful Night Star
Raphaela Tyler Lopin To Honolulu
Luna Siemons Busy Being A Diva

Desiree Leiner

Ayla Lin Schleiniger
Katerina Cejkova
Finja Horich

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Youth
Emely Fischer

Rebecca Bucovaz

Martina Giuggia

Katerina Cejkova

Glamourgirl

GC Impressionoflove
Moka Martini
Espresso Machine

Hollywood Bar Cruzer
Dry Gin Jack

Big Bang Voodoo
Twelve Twenty Whiz

AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Youth

Lisa Marie Madla
Zoe Kim Brey
Ayla Lin Schleiniger

Cowgirls Wont Cry
Loves To Lope
GC Impressionoflove
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2024

Lea Imgriith Onemoment InTyme
Finja Horich Espresso Machine
Maja Hinderer Midnight Mechanics
AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth

Lisa Schramke Beautiful Night Star
Desiree Leiner Heskeboshotmarlana
Lisa Marie Madla Cowgirls Wont Cry
Rebecca Bucovaz Dry Gin Jack

Felice Miiller Just Want The Blue
Martina Giuggia Big Bang Voodoo
Lea Imgriith Onemoment InTyme
Maja Hinderer Midnight Mechanics
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5500
11
14
43
69

116
168
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242
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Pleasure Versatility Open (1.000 Euro added & 100% Ausschiittung)

Stefanie Druffel

Lea Tanner

Nikol Pavlicova

Ben Fisher

Nina Leiner
Franziska Dorfmeister
Tatjana Sidler

Lea Henzgen
Alexandra Jagfeld
Christina Gruber

UR

2024

Green [ Will Be
Harley Invitation
Batt Ur Lashez
Thats Just Lazy
Glamourgirl
Forever In Texas
Dual Springtime
Under The Influence
Rojo Solo Cup

Jet Settin Moonlite

Ewnpsan Versatity Fassun Champen

European Championahin
d-13 Auguet 3023 - Keeum

e e R B e
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OF AmMERTCAN QUARTER HORSES
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5600

18
20
35
37
42
49
55
56
59
60
85
123
184
186
196
199
217
223
263

Ranch Riding Challenge Open (1.000 Euro added & 100% Ausschiittung)

Krisztina Nagy
Anna Bradacs
Emely Fischer
Katrin Stankeit
Leonie Alisa Maurer
Ema Zajacova

Lina Pa3gang
Sandra Breitenstein
Jana Haug

Nicole Bacher
Michaela Hanner
Wolfgang Hanner
Ines Mempor

Gina Opitz

Katerina Cejkova
Katerina Klementova
Camilla Doneda
Melanie Falaster
Kathrin Sedlmeier
Janine Petschnig

Lothar Krause

Arizona Rein

Mr Lucky Dual Nic

Hollywood Bar Cruzer

SL Custom Rooster
GK Dun To Impress
Red Fox Jac

Big Showtime

GS Shining Star

One Soldier Army
QQ Lets Show Big
Whiz Mardigras
Smart Whiznic
Flashjac Whiz

Boon On A Tuesday
Twelve Twenty Whiz
Jazzy Doc Quackers
Mag Neto

I Know My Daddy
Mega Scotch Rocker
Gotta Custom Turbo
Slidin Shine Diamond

34th European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2024
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36

75

79
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Celebration Trail - 4 & 5 year old horses Open

Prize money 5.000 Euro (2000/1350/800/500/350) & US-Trophy

Anna Omodeo
Andrea Schmid
Maxi Schmidt
Ben Fisher

Lisa Marie Madla
Elif Schleiniger
Hanna Hérich
Natasha Moller
Sabine Lohninger
Leana Brasseler
Sylvie Peeters
Anna Hinderer
Janine Petschnig
Jessy Goossens
Jessy Goossens
Christina Gruber

Christina Gruber

The Best Emotion
Batt AsI Am
Manhattan Martini
Obviously Lazy
Cowgirls Wont Cry
Ona Sunday Ride
Espresso Machine
Assets Cool Krymsun
One Of A Million
Mec Me Happy
Alexis Party Code
Martini Me

JR Red Moon

Best Ride Yet

SV Sneak Preview
Moonlite Reminisce

Its A Southern Win

34th European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2024
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SHOW HORSES

5420 Celebration Western Pleasure - 4 & 5 year old horses Open
Prize money 5.000 Euro (2000/1350/800/500/350) & US-Trophy

32

90 Karin Machalek Shezz Got The Look QH M 2019

96 Elisa Marcuzzi Hot Loping Lulu QH M 2020
114 Nina Leiner VS Outlaw QH G 2019
124 Matteo Toniolli Flat Bottom Girls QH M 2019
134 Mark Shaffer Joggy Style QH G 2020
177 Elif Schleiniger Ona Sunday Ride QH G 2019
183 Monika Brunova Moka Martini QH G 2019
194 Hanna Hérich Espresso Machine QH G 2019
209 Liz Stors InvitedByBillyTheKid QH S 2019
212 Leana Brasseler Mec Me Happy QH G 2019
238 Jessy Goossens Machine Made Gurl QH M 2019
251 Christina Gruber Its A Southern Win QH M 2020
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Kumlegaard Young Horse Cup Showmanship Open
Prize money 1.100 Euro (400/250/200/150/100)

Alina Kahle
Sabine Reichhart
Melanie Huber
Leonie-Joelle Fath
Nikol Pavlicova
Andrea Stiel

Luisa Munier
Michaela Eudenbach
Katharina Schulze
Denisa Vanova
Katerina Dedikova
Nikol Pavlicova
Klara Sallegger
Klara Sallegger
Franca Bartke
Barbora Spukova
Petr Jancik
Veronika Barotek
Natasha Moller
Lena Reim

Moontential

Sheza Gray Martini

Elta Great Blue Pine
WhatADreamingMotion
Dark Martini

AS King Buck

MTR DunitLikeABarbie
Suddenly Blue Moon
Licence To Kiss

JR Only Lazy Minerva
Zippos Icy Annie

Girls Got Codes

VS Golden Eye

Kiss Me Babe

R U Ready Coz I Am
All Of Lazy Sudden
Hotrods Cool Dot
Miracles N Angels
Investing Award

So Dang Gorgeous

Kumlegaard Young Horse Cup Trail in Hand Open
Prize money 1.200 Euro ( (450/300/200/150/100)

Alina Kahle
Sabine Reichhart
Melanie Huber
Leonie-Joelle Fath
Nikol Pavlicova
Nikol Pavlicova
Andrea Stiel

Luisa Munier
Michaela Eudenbach
Denisa Vanova
Mariella Abele
Katerina Dedikova

Moontential

Sheza Gray Martini

Elta Great Blue Pine
WhatADreamingMotion
Dark Martini
IfYouTaklInYourSleep
AS King Buck

MTR DunitLikeABarbie
Suddenly Blue Moon
JR Only Lazy Minerva
Shes The Grayt One
Zippos Icy Annie

34th European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2024
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Nikol Pavlicova
Klara Sallegger

Klara Sallegger
Franca Bartke
Barbora Spukova
Franziska Dorfmeister
Petr Jancik

Veronika Barotek
Natasha Moller

Lena Reim

Iva Oravcova

g

A

A AT

| ] | I L / "_, |
KUMLEGAARD

Girls Got Codes

VS Golden Eye
Kiss Me Babe

R U Ready Coz I Am
All Of Lazy Sudden
Raising A Smile
Hotrods Cool Dot
Miracles N Angels
Investing Award

So Dang Gorgeous
Royal Step Grace

Kumlegaard Young Horse Cup Longe Line Open
Prize money 1.200 Euro (450/300/200/150/100)

Alina Kahle

Sabine Reichhart
Leonie-Joelle Fath
Nikol Pavlicova
Andrea Stiel
Michaela Eudenbach
Katharina Schulze
Denisa Vanova
Mariella Abele
Katerina Dedikova
Nikol Pavlicova
Klara Sallegger
Franca Bartke
Barbora Spukova
Franziska Dorfmeister
Petr Jancik

Veronika Barotek
Natasha Moller
Steffen Hasel

Lena Reim

Moontential

Sheza Gray Martini
WhatADreamingMotion
Dark Martini

AS King Buck
Suddenly Blue Moon
Licence To Kiss

JR Only Lazy Minerva
Shes The Grayt One
Zippos Icy Annie

Girls Got Codes

VS Golden Eye

R U Ready Coz I Am
All Of Lazy Sudden
Raising A Smile
Hotrods Cool Dot
Miracles N Angels
Investing Award

Keep On Loving Me
So Dang Gorgeous

34th European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2024
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5002

25
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5003
93
108
170
209
246
267

5004
12
88
93
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NSBA Western Pleasure Futurity Open

Elisa Marcuzzi
Mark Shaffer
Liz Stors
Christina Gruber

Honolulu Lazy

Joggy Style
InvitedByBillyTheKid
Its A Southern Win

NSBA Western Pleasure Futurity Non Pro

Milena Guggenmos
Anna Omodeo

Lisa Wiesinger
Virginie Allais-Roux
Nadine Strohbach
Lara Schrage

Irena Tanko

Hanna Hoérich

Anna Hinderer

Francesca Romana Faro

My Ride or Die

The Best Emotion
Honolulu Lazy
Lazy As Daddy
Shezz Got The Look
Hot Loping Lulu
Joggy Style
Espresso Machine
Martini Me

Best Kisser In Town

NSBA Hunter Under Saddle Futurity Open

Alexandra Jagfeld
Julia Wran-Schumer
Franziska Dorfmeister
Liz Stors

Christina Gruber

Dagmar Skergeet

Keep My Copyright
Hes Got TheLoperstuf
Only AGlamourCowgirl
InvitedByBillyTheKid
Certainly A Constant
Absolute Hot Boy

NSBA Hunter Under Saddle Futurity Non Pro

Stefanie Druffel
Lisa Marie Madla

Anne Lison-Bunge

TFR Am IADream OrNot

Cowgirls Wont Cry
Keep My Copyright
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5005
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NSBA 2-Year-Old Longe Line Futurity Open

Nikol Pavlicova
Klara Sallegger
Veronika Barotek

Steffen Hasel

Girls Got Codes

VS Golden Eye
Miracles N Angels
Keep On Loving Me

5006 NSBA 3-Year-Old Longe Line Futurity Open
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30
61
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139
170
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228
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251

Sabine Reichhart
Patricia Faust
Patricia Faust
Michaela Eudenbach
Katharina Schulze
Franca Bartke

Lena Reim

NSBA Futurity Trail Open
Milena Guggenmos
Elisa Marcuzzi
Patricia Faust

Virginie Allais-Roux
Lisa Marie Madla
Lenka Zdrahalova
Franziska Dorfmeister
Natasha Moller
Sabine Lohninger
Anna Hinderer

Janine Petschnig
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber

Sheza Gray Martini
Blue Up The Doubt
Vintage Blue Machine
Suddenly Blue Moon
Licence To Kiss

R U Ready Coz I Am
So Dang Gorgeous

My Ride or Die
Honolulu Lazy

Rap Me Engineer
Lazy As Daddy
Cowgirls Wont Cry
RR Krymsun Machine
Only AGlamourCowgirl
Assets Cool Krymsun
One Of A Million
Martini Me

JR Red Moon
Certainly A Constant
Moonlite Reminisce

Its A Southern Win
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